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SECOND HWCI OFFICIAL (ILLEGAL) BETTING POOL- NCAA TOURNAMENT `96 

 
 

NCAA Status Report, Round 1 
 
Games through Thursday, March 14, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd 
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 The Fabone - 144       13  0 0 0 0 0  26 187      Con Ky  Mas Kan 
    Liver Boy - 120        13  0 0 0 0 0  26 187      Mas Kan Ky  Con 
  3 Jaybian - 158          12  0 0 0 0 0  24 185      Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
    Joseph - 161           12  0 0 0 0 0  24 185      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    James - 164            12  0 0 0 0 0  24 182      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    The Taurean - 143      12  0 0 0 0 0  24 148      UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
  7 Hate the Ducks         11  0 0 0 0 0  22 186      Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
    Shaman                 11  0 0 0 0 0  22 186      Kan Wak Mas Con 
    Bernie - 128           11  0 0 0 0 0  22 183      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
    Bix Pix Twey - 154     11  0 0 0 0 0  22 153      UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
    SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   11  0 0 0 0 0  22 150      UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
    The Chef               11  0 0 0 0 0  22 150      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
    MightyMobelfakta170    11  0 0 0 0 0  22 143      UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
 14 Lil' Saigon 150        10  0 0 0 0 0  20 181      Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
    Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 10  0 0 0 0 0  20 178      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
    Heather - 180          10  0 0 0 0 0  20 175      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    Just Al - 174          10  0 0 0 0 0  20 171      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 18 RealisticMoblfkta 170   9  0 0 0 0 0  18 179      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
    Churro Queen            9  0 0 0 0 0  18 146      UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
 
 
Games through Friday, March 15, 1996 
                             # Correct 
                            --by Round-- Cur Pos      |<--Final 4-->| 
                     Name   1  2 3 4 5 6 Pts Pts      1st 2nd 
--- ---------------------- -- -- - - - - --- ---      --- --- --- --- 
  1 Bix Pix Twey - 154     26  0 0 0 0 0  52 151      UCL Ky  Mas Kan 
  2 The Fabone - 144       25  0 0 0 0 0  50 179      Con Ky  Mas Kan 
    Liver Boy - 120        25  0 0 0 0 0  50 179      Mas Kan Ky  Con 
    Jaybian - 158          25  0 0 0 0 0  50 179      Ky  Kan Gtn Cin 
    James - 164            25  0 0 0 0 0  50 176      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    The Taurean - 143      25  0 0 0 0 0  50 142      UCL Mas Ky  Kan 
    MightyMobelfakta170    25  0 0 0 0 0  50 139      UCL Gtn Wak Kan 
  8 Hate the Ducks         24  0 0 0 0 0  48 180      Kan Gtn Wak Cin 
    Joseph - 161           24  0 0 0 0 0  48 177      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    Shaman                 24  0 0 0 0 0  48 177      Kan Wak Mas Con 
    Sayitain'tso Joe - 158 24  0 0 0 0 0  48 174      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
    SonofAndy'sCrap- 186   24  0 0 0 0 0  48 144      UCL Ky  Gtn Kan 
 13 Lil' Saigon 150        23  0 0 0 0 0  46 175      Gtn Cin Ky  Arz 
    Just Al - 174          23  0 0 0 0 0  46 165      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
 15 Bernie - 128           22  0 0 0 0 0  44 173      Ky  Con Gtn Kan 
    Heather - 180          22  0 0 0 0 0  44 164      Ky  Con Mas Kan 
    Churro Queen           22  0 0 0 0 0  44 140      UCL UNC Ky  Arz 
 18 The Chef               21  0 0 0 0 0  42 132      UCL Mas Wak Iow 
 19 RealisticMoblfkta 170  20  0 0 0 0 0  40 169      Mas Con Ky  Kan 
Only BERNIE foresaw #13 Princeton’s win; BIX PIX TWEY’s 15-1 Friday best-ever, with #6 Iowa’s rally                               
 preventing a perfect 16-0. 
Scott HW 


